*Please consult the school calendar for the full schedule of important dates*

Main Office
Attendance Office
Health Office
Athletic Office
Guidance Office
Fine & Performing
Arts

Special Education

Technology
Food Services
Curriculum Office

English

Science

Social Studies
Mathematics
World Languages
AP/IB

Important Dates

15t Quarter Ends 11/12/2021
2"d Quarter Ends 1/28/2022
34 Quarter Ends 4/1/2022
4% Quarter Ends 6/10/2022

Midterm Exams
IB/AP Exams
Finals/Regents Exams

Important Phone Numbers

Sophia Amorgianos, Nurse
Don Lang, Director

Dan Doherty, Director
Dalia Rodriguez, Director

Joseph Kistinger, Asst. Dir.
of Secondary Education
Elliot Kaye, Director

Alan Levin, Director

Julie Ritter, Dir. Of Secondary English

Steven Menchel, Dir. Of Secondary Science
Seth Gordon, Dir. Of Secondary Social Studies
Amy DiMeola, Dir. Of Secondary Math

Ana Aguiar-Mady, Dir. Of World Languages
Kerri Titone, Teacher Leader for AP/IB

1/25/2022 - 1/28/2022
4/29/2022 - 5/20/2022
6/13/2022 - 6/23/2022

277-7001
277-7020
277-7010
277-7040
277-7030
277-7045

277-7936

277-7050
277-7090
277-7070

277-7070
277-7070
277-7070
277-7070
277-7070
277-7079



