

Important Dates

1 st Quarter Ends	11/12/2021
2 nd Quarter Ends	1/28/2022
3 rd Quarter Ends	4/1/2022
4 th Quarter Ends	6/10/2022

Midterm Exams 1/25/2022 - 1/28/2022 IB/AP Exams 4/29/2022 - 5/20/2022 Finals/Regents Exams 6/13/2022 - 6/23/2022

277-7001

Important Phone Numbers

Attendance Office Health Office Athletic Office Guidance Office Fine & Performing Arts	Sophia Amorgianos, Nurse Don Lang, Director Dan Doherty, Director Dalia Rodriguez, Director	277-7020 277-7010 277-7040 277-7030 277-7045
Special Education	Joseph Kistinger, Asst. Dir. of Secondary Education	277-7936
Technology	Elliot Kaye, Director	277-7050
Food Services	Alan Levin, Director	277-7090
Curriculum Office		277-7070
English Science	Julie Ritter, Dir. Of Secondary English Steven Menchel, Dir. Of Secondary Science	277-7070 277-7070
Social Studies	Seth Gordon, Dir. Of Secondary Social Studies	277-7070
Mathematics	Amy DiMeola, Dir. Of Secondary Math	277-7070
World Languages	Ana Aguiar-Mady, Dir. Of World Languages	277-7070
AP/IB	Kerri Titone, Teacher Leader for AP/IB	277-7079

Main Office

^{*}Please consult the school calendar for the full schedule of important dates*